

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-					TO 2
MATLHA to KASBAM					
under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency :-					
Sri Pooj Kumar Ray					
At - Jagayli, P.S. - Pakhal					
DHA - Ghoan, B.K.					
Agreement Amount of Matlha					
R 79,24,605 =					

Agreement No. & Date	
13/MBD/2023-24/20.09.2023	
Agreement Amount of Matlha	
R 16,66,362 =	
Agreement Rate	
10% below	
Date of work start	
27/08/2023	
Date of work completion	
16/05/2024	
Actual completion Date	
31/01/2024	

Continuation

1st ~~Est~~ Trial Bill of Materials Abstract of Est

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning & Laying of Informatory & Main Sewer Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 3 m					
① R 11,636.25/41					34,929 =
② Single channel of 9" x 6" x 1/2" x 1/2" (and)					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Area - 0.31 Hectare					
① R 72,697.86/H					22,536 =
③ concrete of 6" x 8" x 1/2"					

in B.T. position					
V.T.M.B & P-3					
Qty - 92.30 m					
① R 3039.49/43					2,80,545 =
④ Provisioning & Laying of W.B.M. 6" x 2" in B.T. position					
V.T.M.B & P-4					
Qty - 53.06 m					
① R 6124.62/43					3,24,972 =
⑤ Provisioning & Laying of W.B.M. 6" x 3" in B.T.					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 75.47 m					
① R 5703.21/43					4,30,421 =

Continuation

C.W. for 4 R, 10,93,383 =

B.T.R/10,93,383=

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying of concrete coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Area - 1006.27 m ²					
⑦ providing & laying of jack coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Area - 1006.27 m ²					
⑧ providing & laying of 20mm thick concrete grade					
V.T.M.B & P - 7					
Area - 1006.27 m ²					
⑨ providing & laying of jack coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P - 7					
Area - 3413.70 m ²					
⑩ providing & laying of 25mm thick SP BC					
V.T.M.B & P - 8					
Area - 85.34 m ²					
⑪ providing & laying of 25mm thick SP BC					
V.T.M.B & P - 8					
Area - 85.34 m ²					

Continuation

C.O. total Rs 29,17,687=

B.F.R 29,17,687=0

18

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Dry lean cement concrete sub-base in C.P. pavement					
V.T.M.B & P - 9					
Qty - 33.55 m ³					
(12) R 50 11.23/m ³				R 1,68,127=0	
(12) constn of parapet for cement concrete pavement					
V.T.M.B & P - 11					
Qty - 360.00 m ³					
(13) R 99 20.17/m ³				R 35,71,261=0	
(13) Road Marking on B.T. & C.C. pavement surface					
V.T.M.B & P - 11					
Area - 307.80 m ²					
(14) R 825.75/m ²				R 2,54,166=0	
(14) Earthen shoulders lead 1000 m					
V.T.M.B & P - 12					
Qty - 646.38 m ³					
(15) R 262.06/m ³				R 1,69,390=0	
(15) providing & fixing of Direct on & place 1000 m					
Location Board					
V.T.M.B & P - 12					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
(16) R 15,097.03/m ²				R 28,986=0	

Continuation

C.O. staty R 71,09,617=0

B.F. Rs 71,09,617 = ₹

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing of Rec MIS K.M. post					
V.T.M. B & P - 12					
Qty - 2 NY					
(P R) 32 89.24/each R					6578 = ₹
(17) Providing & fixing of Rec MIS 200m post					
V.T.M. B & P - 13					
Qty - 7 NY					
(P R) 893.60/each R					6255 = ₹
(18) Providing & fixing of boomy equilateral & triangle Bore					
V.T.M. B & P - 13					
Qty - 1 NY					
(P R) 4550.43/each R					18,202 = ₹
(19) Providing & fixing of boomy Circular Bore					
V.T.M. B & P - 13					
Qty - 2 NY					
(P R) 4469.16/each R					8938 = ₹
(20) Providing & fixing of boomy & 450 m size rectangular Bore					
V.T.M. B & P - 13					
Qty - 1 NY					
(P R) 4325.42/each R					17,302 = ₹

Continuation

C.O. total Rs 71,66,892 = ₹

B.F. B 71,66,892 = 0

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing & laying of Boundary Wall.					
V.T.M.B & P - 13					
Qty - 24 NM					
① R 739.58/each				R 17,750 = 0	
(22) Providing New letter and figure on any shade					
V.T.M.B & P - 14					
Qty - 264 cm ² Right					
① 0.72/cm ² Right R				190 = 0	
(23) planting of trees by the road sides.					
V.T.M.B & P - 14					
Qty - 62 NM					
① R 1230.09/each				R 76,266 = 0	
(24) Brick Masonry work of parapet walls					
V.T.M.B & P - 15					
Qty - 2.88 m ³					
① R 6353.55/m ³				R 18,298 = 0	
(25) 15 mm thick Cement plaster on parapet wall					
V.T.M.B & P - 15					
Area - 20.16 m ²					
① R 239.11/m ²				R 4820 = 0	

Continuation

C.O - Total R 72,84,216 = 0

B.F.B 72, 84, 216 = w

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) parading +100 count road synthetic enamel on plaster work. V.T.M.B & P-15 Area - 20.16 m ² P R 127.28/m ² R 2566 = ₹ Total R 72,86,782 = ₹ Add GST @ 18% (H) R 13,11,621 = ₹ Add Labour Cost @ 1% (H) R 72,868 = ₹ Add syn enamel for (H) R 79,895 = ₹ G. Total R 87,51,666 = ₹ Less 10% below as per Agreement @ R 8,75,117 = ₹ Net Bill Amount = ₹ 78,76,049 = ₹ Limits per allotment - 5386936/- 31/01/2024 JE CAP Chauhan 31/1/24 ER					

Continuation

P.T.O

1st and 2nd	on	4/11
Total value of work done - 5386936 =		
GST work value done - 4526837 =		
57.50	2	69347 =
17.9T		538692
17.6ST		452682
17.56ST		452682
17.106CS		452682
Royalty	1	65489 =
SF		798952
Total ded	7	04404 =
BY CHHS	46	82532 =
Total	53	869362
Passed for Rs - 5386936 = (Rupees		
Fifty three lacs eighty six thousand		
nine hundred thirty six) only		
Sd/- 20/3/24 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ROAD WORKS DIVISION		

Continuation of W-2 15.2.29

CFMS
28-02-2024